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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze
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F-18
5-28
A-10
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V-32
A-11
P-26
V-32
V-32
A-10
X-33
V-32
P-26
M-24
H-21
p-27
G-19
G-19
G-19
B-13
T-31
G-19
J-35

B-13
T-32
D-16
Y-33
5-29
D-16
D-15
T-31
T31
T31
Z-35
Z-36
R-28
G-19
X-33
X-33
L-24
G-20
N-25
c-15
5-29

MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAM
MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN Y
RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM
MUHAMMAD "AQIL BIN YASMIN
ADEYEMI ADETUN]I DOLAPO
MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM
YAP CHUN WAN
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR
MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU
AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI
NGEOW DEY REN

ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI

MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ
NAH SOON ANN

MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH
MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN
MUHAMMAD 1ZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NA
MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD F
MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.ID
AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI
MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL
MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI
SIMON BILONG KAREL

MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL G
MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A
AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN OSMAN
HARRISH A/L POOBALAN
MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN
AGUS IZZUDDIN BIN AGUS LATIF
AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN
MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOH
ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM

MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH
HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL

ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN
MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN
MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ
MUHAMMAD EDIE RIEZMAN BIN HALIM
AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD
MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL HARIZ BIN KHAI
MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD
MOHAMAD ALIF RUSYAIDI BIN MOHD

UniMAP
UPS
SUNWAY
UiTM
UPM
UPM
HELP
UPM
UPS
HELP
HELP
UPM
UNITEN
HELP
UPS
KPTM
UniMAP
UPSI
UIAM
UIAM
UIAM
UKM
UTHM
UIAM
UTP
UKM
UTHM
USM
MSU
UiTM
USM
USM
UTHM
UTHM
UTHM
UTeM
UTeM
Usim
UIAM
UNITEN
UNITEN
UMT
UIAM
UPNM
UM
UITM
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11.81
11.83
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11.84
11.87
11.89
11.94
11.95
11.96
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.15
12.16
12.16
12.19
12.24
12.30
12.44
12.44
12.54
12.59
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-0.7
-0.8
-1.0
-0.8
-1.8
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48
49
50
50
52
53
54

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Y-34 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YU

S-29 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL - RAFAEI BIN UiITM
F-18 LOW CHUN WAI SUNWAY
S-28 AMMAR IKHWAN NAJMIE BIN AHMAD | UiTM
S-29 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI UiTM
AA34 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN uim
FF35 LUTH IQBAL BIN SHAHRIL IMU
Y-34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMA MSU
C-14 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAM UM
C-14 NABIL ALWANI UM
H-21 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP
G-20 LUQMAN NUR HAYKAL BIN ZAINUDDIN UIAM
FF35 LIM WENCES IMU
G-21 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN GHOZALI UIAM

12.72
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12.79
12.95
12.95
13.07
13.45
13.49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

-1.3
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-1.2
-1.0
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-1.0
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-0.5
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-1.3




] I

100m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
R 10.51 Jonathan Nyepa UPM
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze
Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 9 Wind : -1.0
1 A-10 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI UPM 11.47 Q
2 X-33 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 12.24
3 AA34 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN UM 13.07
4 Y-34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMA MSU 13.49
Heat 1 of 9 Wind : -1.0
1 A-10 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI UPM 11.47 Q
2 X-33 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 12.24
3 AA34 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN UM 13.07
4 Y-34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMA MSU 13.49
Heat 1 of 9 Wind : -1.0
1 A-10 ALIFF IMAN MOHD FAHMI 11.47 Q
2 X-33 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 12.24
3 AA34 MUHAMMAD IMAN BIN JAMALUDIN UM 13.07
4 Y-34 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMA MSU 13.49
Heat 2 of 9 Wind : -1.2
1 P-26 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD BIN NORASH UPSI 11.52Q
2 G-19 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI UIAM 11.83
3 B-13 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL G UKM 11.84
4 D-16 AHMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN OSMAN USM 11.89
5 F-18 LOW CHUN WAI SUNWAY 12.79
6 S-29 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN MOHD ROZI UiT™M 12.95
Heat 3 of 9 Wind : -0.8
1 H-21 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAM UniMAP 11.05Q
2 V-32 NGEOW DEY REN HELP 11.44 q
3 G-19 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.ID UIAM 11.79
4 T-31 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN HASBULLAH UTHM 12.08
5 X-33 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN 12.19
DNS C-14 MUHAMMAD AIDIT NAUFAL BIN MOHAM UM -
Heat 4 of 9 Wind : -0.8

A-10 MOHAMMAD THAQIF MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 11.26 Q




]

Record

Record

Result
10.51
Result
10.09

100m Lelaki
Name Team
Jonathan Nyepa UPM
Name Team

Muhd Azeem Fahmi

Vanue

Vanue

Date

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

2 G-19 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD F UIAM 11.73

3 Y-33 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN MSU 11.94

4 S-29 MUHAMMAD HASIF HILMI M HAZMAN UiTM 11.95

5 L-24 MUHAMMAD EDIE RIEZMAN BIN HALIM uMT 12.30

6 FF35 LUTH IQBAL BIN SHAHRIL IMU 13.45

DNS  H-21 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UniMAP -

Heat 5 of 9 Wind : -1.8

1 5-28 MUHAMMAD “AQIL BIN YASMIN UiT™ 11.17Q

2 X-33 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ UNITEN 11.48 q

3 T-31 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 12.07

4 G-20 AHMAD ARIEFF BIN ZULKIPLI AHAD UIAM 12.44

5 c-15 MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD UM 12.54

DNS  FF35 LIM WENCES IMU -

Heat 6 of 9 Wind : -1.2

1 A-10 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.22Q

2 V-32 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 11.27 q

3 H-21 MUHAMMAD 1ZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NA UniMAP 11.62

4 p-27 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN UPSI 11.72

5 G-19 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.74

6 R-28 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN USIM 12.16

7 5-28 AMMAR IKHWAN NAJMIE BIN AHMAD | UiTM 12.95

Heat 7 of 9 Wind : -1.3
Rank  Bb ~ Name ~ Team  Time  React
1 P-26 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRU UPSI 11.28Q

2 V-32 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.49 q

3 B-13 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.79

4 T-31 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOH UTHM 12.05

5 Z-35 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 12.10

6 Y-34 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YU MSU 12.72

DNS C-14 NABIL ALWANI UM -

DNS G-21 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN GHOZALI UIAM -

Heat 8 of 9 Wind : -0.5

1 P-25 MUHAMMAD YUSRIDWAN DANIAL BIN Y UPSI 11.15Q
2 V-32 AMIRUL DANIAL BIN MOHD HASNI HELP 11.32q
3 M-24 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.60 q
4 J-35 SIMON BILONG KAREL uTp 11.83
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T-32 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 11.87
6 D-16 AGUS 1ZZUDDIN BIN AGUS LATIF USM 11.96
7 5-29 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL - RAFAEI BIN UiTM 12.73
DNS  G-20 LUQMAN NUR HAYKAL BIN ZAINUDDIN UIAM -
Heat 9 of 9 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 F-18 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 11.16 Q
2 A-11 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 11.27 q
3 T-31 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL UTHM 11.81
4 D-15 AMMAR SYAHMI BIN ZAMRIN USM 12.02
5 Z-36 ANWAR AZHAD BIN AZRIDDIN UTeM 12.15
6 G-19 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM UIAM 12.16
7 N-25 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL HARIZ BIN KHAI UPNM 12.44
8 5-29 MOHAMAD ALIF RUSYAIDI BIN MOHD UiT™ 12.59




